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Course 3

Classement INDIVIDUELS
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190
254
252
194
234
239
265
263
188
237
260
225
206
226
250
199
245
220
205
208
264
230
217
209
244
184
235
228
261
247
246
189
202
195
248
207
224
218
223

BRETAGNOLLES
GUTTIN - VIGNAL
DESSAIGNE
LAFFAY

LARRAS
REYMOND
SIMON

PERRET
BENOUDA
MOMET
MARGAND
AKKAFA
FAVELIER
BOURAHLA
AKKAFA
ALEXANDRE
LAFFRANQUE
KORKMAZ

ELCI

NOUIBAT

SECK

DEBAC

FILIPPI

ROUQUET
HERNANDEZ--NAVARRE
RINIE

LEFEBVRE
BURDIAT

MEKKI DAOUADII
MARITERAGI
MARATRAT
BORDAS-DUBUISSON
BILOGHE
PARVEZ
RICHARD
HACHROUF
SEBAA

GOBLET
MIASOTTI

Prénom
Lou
Louise
Lou-Ann
Manon
Noemie
Elisa
Valentine
Apolline
Lina
Romane
Mélissa
Nisa
Manon
Aya
Sevim Sena
Nila
Emma
Melek
Dilara
Bouchra
Maily
Lola
Enrika
Tamara
Valentina
Morgane
Charlyne
Léa
Hasnia
Kakitehi
Camille
Elisa
Raiza
Jumana
Marianne
Chahinez
Selyna
Calliopé
Maéllyne
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Classe:
Classe:
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Classe

S5EME2F
S5EME7F
S5EME7F
S5EME2F
SEMESF
SEMESF
S5EME7F
S5EME7F
SEME2F
S5EMESF
S5EME7F
S5EMESF
SEME3F
S5EMESF
S5EME7F
S5EME3F
SEMEGF
S5EMEA4F
S5EME3F
S5EME3F
S5EME7F
S5EMESF
SEMEA4F
S5EME3F
S5EMEGF
S5EMELF
S5EMESF
S5EMESF
S5EME7F
S5EMEGF
SEMEGF
S5EME2F
SEME3F
S5EME2F
S5EMEGF
S5EME3F
S5EMEA4F
S5EMEA4F
SEMEA4F



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

257
227
203
193
243
229
214
211
192
187
262
241
201
210
196
231
259
215
200
213
238
256
198
255
216
240
191
233
253
249
197
204

KLAI
BOUSSOKAYA
CHAPEAUX
KEOHANE
FRANCIOLI
CHERMITTI
BOUZIDI
ZIDANE
JUPIN
BAYARD
MUSY SEGARD
COEFFIN
AMARA
UCAR

RUIZ
FELLOT
M'DERE
DIDI

ALKAN
ARAFA AICHAOUI
PAULAIS
KALAYCI
UYUR
HADI

DIDI
BEKKAI
CANARD
KHOUIDER
GUEDICHI
SAADI
SALEM

EL GHAYATI

Maissa
Cyrine
Lauraleen
Lisa
Maissa
Camélia
Sabrina

Soundouce Malika

Méline
Léonie
Illena
Garance
Amaria
Defné
Luz

Jade
Mounayati
Marwa
Rumeza
Alaa
Margot
Gizem
Sena Nur
Naima
Shakira
Ibtissem Wahiba
Chloé
Sarah
Chahinez
Myriam
Hind
Malika

5EME7F
S5EMESF
5EME3F
S5EME2F
S5EMEGF
S5EMESF
S5EMEAF
5EME3F
S5EME2F
S5EME2F
S5EME7F
S5EMEG6F
S5EME3F
5EME3F
S5EME2F
S5EMESF
S5EME7F
SEME4F
5EME3F
S5EMEA4F
5EMESF
S5EME7F
S5EME2F
S5EME7F
5EMEAF
S5EMEGF
S5EME2F
S5EMESF
5EME7F
5EMEG6F
S5EME2F
5EME3F



